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Round the Island 26th Dec 2015

MBYBC

Results are final as of 9:39 on December 27, 2015

CATS Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY RTI 12:45:00 Total Nett

1st CATS Hobie Tiger 2634 MBYBC Kobus Fourie Jaco 691 1.0 1.0 1.0

2nd CATS Mosquito 1201 MBYBC Pieter de Villiers Jaco 780 2.0 2.0 2.0

3rd CATS Hobie 14 60394 MBYBC Roger Brink 857 3.0 3.0 3.0

4th CATS DART 18 2300 MBYBC Clive Layland Ashley Layland 814 4.0 4.0 4.0

5th CATS Hobie 14 Turbo 24536 MBYBC Paul Den Boer 875 5.0 5.0 5.0

6th CATS Fig Jam DART 18 3163 MBYBC Chris Naude Marthina Naude 814 6.0 6.0 6.0

7th CATS DART 18 7928 MBYBC Chris van Zyl 814 7.0 7.0 7.0

8th CATS DART 18 4955 MBYBC Boeka Nieder-Hietman 814 8.0 8.0 8.0

9th CATS Hobie 16 54661 MBYBC Ean Will 811 9.0 9.0 9.0

10th CATS Hobie 16 93019 MBYBC Andrew Murdoch Thomas Barry 811 12.0 DNF 12.0 12.0

10th CATS DART SPRINT 2008 MBYBC Jean du Plessis 933 12.0 DNF 12.0 12.0

L26 Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY RTI 12:45:00 Total Nett

1st L26 L26 066 MBYBC Mark von Schutz The Motley Crew 950 1.0 1.0 1.0

RTI - CATS Fleet - 26 December 2015 at 12:45:00

Round the Island 2 laps. 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 CATS Hobie Tiger 2634 MBYBC Kobus Fourie Jaco 691 1:15:28 1:49:13 1.0

2 CATS Mosquito 1201 MBYBC Pieter de Villiers Jaco 780 1:26:03 1:50:19 2.0

3 CATS Hobie 14 60394 MBYBC Roger Brink 857 1:43:00 2:00:11 3.0

4 CATS DART 18 2300 MBYBC Clive Layland Ashley Layland 814 1:38:00 2:00:24 4.0

5 CATS Hobie 14 Turbo 24536 MBYBC Paul Den Boer 875 1:51:55 2:07:54 5.0

6 CATS Fig Jam DART 18 3163 MBYBC Chris Naude Marthina Naude 814 1:45:37 2:09:45 6.0

7 CATS DART 18 7928 MBYBC Chris van Zyl 814 1:47:55 2:12:35 7.0

8 CATS DART 18 4955 MBYBC Boeka Nieder-Hietman 814 1:48:20 2:13:05 8.0

9 CATS Hobie 16 54661 MBYBC Ean Will 811 1:51:10 2:17:04 9.0

10 CATS Hobie 16 93019 MBYBC Andrew Murdoch Thomas Barry 811 DNF 12.0

10 CATS DART SPRINT 2008 MBYBC Jean du Plessis 933 DNF 12.0

RTI - L26 Fleet - 26 December 2015 at 12:45:00

Round the Island 2 laps. 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 L26 L26 066 MBYBC Mark von Schutz The Motley Crew 950 1:55:35 2:01:40 1.0
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